MAISL 2025-2026 5" Grade Boys Basketball (Final 11/18/25)
Website - www.maislathletics.org

Basketball Commissioner: Chris Hagen 608-443-6479
Michael Schultz 608-575-1215 (Cell) Email: maisl@hotmail.com
SNOW Number 608-845-2333 (T his message is updated first, before the internet.)

MAISL Commissioner:

Fri. December 5

St. Francis Xavier
5:45 7-13

Sat. December 6

Abundant Life- MS
8:00 1-2
9:00 3-10

Madison Couniry Day

Fri. December 12

High Point Christian
6:15 5-6

St Dennis
6:15 1-12

St. Maria Goretti
5:00 10-14

Westside Christian

10:15 5-7

Queen of Peace
10:30 6-9

Sacred Hearls
10:30 8-11

St. Francis Xavier
10:30 13-15

St. Maria Goretti
2:15 4-12

Sun. December 7

EHS- Wilke
12:00 3-4
1:00 6-8
2:00 912

3:00 10-11

4:00 14-15

6:15 7-15

Sat. December 13

Abundant Life -MS
8:00 1-13
10:15 1-6

High Point Christian
9:15 5-10
11:15 2-5

Madison Country Day

Sun . January 4

Hickory Hill
1:00 4-9
2:00 10-12
3:00 3-8

Sacred Hearls
1:15 11-15

Fri. January 9

Blessed Sacrament
5:00 2-7
6:00 8-10
7:00 2-13

High Point Christian

Sat. January 10

Hickory Hill
8:00 4-8
9:00 1-3
10:00 2-6
11:00 1-4
12:00 3-6

1:00 12-13
2:00 2-8

High Point Christian
11:15 5-13

Madison Country Day
9:00 7-11

Queen of Peace -GAME

10:157-8
1:45 7-10

Sacred Hearts
8:00 9-11
11:30 11-13

St Dennis
8:00 8-12
11:30 3-12

St. Maria Goretti
8:00 4-14

Westside Christian
8:00 2-15

5:00 5-9

St. Dennis
5:00 6-12

St. Maria Goretti
5:30 1-14

Westside Christian
5:00 4-15

DAY
8:00 9-10

St. Maria Goretti
11:30 7-14
12:30 7-9

Fri. January 16

High Point Christian
5:00 5-15




Sat. January 17

Abundant Life-MS
8:00 1-9
9:00 410

10:00 5-11
11:00 8-13

Blessed Sacrament-
GAME DAY
9:15 2-3

St. Dennis
8:00 7-12

St. Maria Goretti
8:00 6-14

Sun. January 18

Hickory Hill
12:00 4-6

1:00 3-14
2:00 6-15
3:00 1112
4:00 4-5

Fri. January 23

High Point Christian

5:00 1-5

St. Maria Goretti
5:30 2-14

Westside Christian
5:00 3-15

Sat. January 24

Abundant Life- MS
8:00 1-10
9:00 2-9
10:00 3-7

11:00 6-13

Sacred Hearts
9:15 4-11
11230114

St. Dennis
8:00 5-12

Si. Maria Goretii
8:00 8-14

Sun. January 25
St. Maria Goretti
1:15 10-15
2:15 89

January 30" @ 31st

Ray Shunk Cardinal

Classic at St. Maria
Goretti

Fri. February 6
Blessed Sacrament
5:45 2-4

St. Francis Xavier
5:00 3-13
6:00 9-15
7:00 6-10

Sat. February 7

EHS- Krantz
8:00 1-15
9:00 2-12
10:00 3-11
11:00 4-13
12:00 5-14

1:00 6-7
2:00 1-8
3:00 2-11

Fri. February 13

St. Maria Goretti
5:00 13-14
6:00 8-15
7:00 9-14

Sat. February 14

Madison Counftrv Day

9:00 1-7
11:15 4-7

Queen of Peace
8:00 210
9:00 3-9

11:15 9-13
12:15 10-13

St. Maria Goretti
8:00 11-14
9:00 12-15

10:00 5-8
11:00 12-14
12:00 6-11

1:00 3-5

February 15" SNOW
DATE at Blessed
Sacrament

5th Grade Tournament
February 20t -22nd
@ Blessed Sacrament
and Hickory Hill
Academy

1 — Abundant Life Christian
2 - Blessed Sacrament
3 — Edgewood Campus
4 — Hickory Hill Academy
5 — High Point Christian
6 — Lighthouse Christian
7 — Madison Country Day
8 — One City
9 — Queen of Peace - Blue
10 — Queen of Peace -
White
11 — Sacred Hearts
12 — St. Dennis
13 — St. Francis Xavier
14 — St. Maria Goretti
15 — Westside Christian




